Where:   Unit 3/24 Deakin Street, Brendale     Phone: 07 3881 1122
When:   You will be notified via sms  as soon as your order is ready.
Please wait until you have been notified before attempting to collect your order.
HOME DELIVERY
Cost:  Delivery is $9.00 per address
Where:   We deliver to home & business addresses and Post Office boxes/Parcel Lockers
When:   Orders placed by 31/12/2025 will be delivered before Friday, 16th January 2026
  Please note: Sibling orders may arrive on different days.

    Please save this email, as a printed copy of your receipt will not be delivered with your order.
Please DO NOT return this order form to the School, please order online or send directly to Bedrock Books.
How to order online
We recommend ordering your booklist by the cut-off date to guarantee stock availability. The easiest way to order your booklist is online:
1. Log on to www.bedrockbooks.com.au
2. Enter your school code - Your code is on the front of this order form.
3. Select the grade you wish to order - Remember! You are ordering for next year.
4. Enter your child's name and confirm the quantities you would like to order.
Our shop will be open on the following SATURDAYS:
6th December    9am - 1pm         13th December    9am - 1pm
20th December    9am - 1pm          3rd January    9am - 1pm
10th January    9am - 2pm            17th January    9am - 2pm            24th January    9am - 2pm
FAQs
3/24 Deakin Street, Brendale QLD 4500
Phone: 07 3881 1122
Email: info@bedrockbooks.com.au
Website: www.bedrockbooks.com.au
Please refer to our website for our current opening hours and holiday closures
   I
   I
   I
   I
   I
   I
In-store
Location
Stationery Pack Qty Price each Qty Total
1A4 Ruler Pinstripe 30cm Clear Plastic cm/mm 1 0.55$
1A3 Sharpener Maped Shaker With Barrell Single Hole 1 1.00$
W1E Scissors Maped Green Essentials 17cm Right Handed Black 1 2.40$
W1E Scissors Micador 165mm Left Handed Green **If required** 0 5.45$
8A3 Pencil Case Micador Name 340x170mm Sunset 1 5.00$
10D3 USB Stick Verbatim Pinstripe 2.0 32GB 1 9.60$
10D2 Calculator Sharp EL233SB 8 Digit 1 10.95$
10B3 Headphones Mconnected Soundstorm Inline Mic with Pouch 1 24.40$
53.90$      $  i
1A1 Protractor Celco 100mm 180 Degree 1 0.40$
1A2 Eraser Micador 3020 PVC Free Large 2 0.45$
1B2 Pencil Lead Staedtler Minerva HB Box 12 2 7.20$
1C3 Marker Permanent Sharpie 1mm Fine Black 1 2.90$
1C1 Marker Permanent Faber Finepen 1511 0.4mm Black 1 2.35$
1C2 Pen Faber Trilux Medium Red 2 0.65$
1C2 Pen Faber Trilux Medium Blue 2 0.65$
W1A Highlighter Faber Textliner Ice Wallet 6 1 10.30$
W1B Markers Faber Connectors Wallet 12 1 6.30$
W1C Pencil Coloured Staedtler Noris 185 Wopex Pack 24 1 10.50$
1D3 Glue Stick Bostik 35gm White 4 3.75$
1F1 Marker Whiteboard Faber Connector 3mm Bullet Wallet 4 1 10.60$
1F3 Whiteboard Eraser Staedtler Magnetic Mini Blue 2 1.15$
4B4 Grammar Conventions National 4E Book 6 1 19.95$
5B3 Exercise Book Splash A4 8mm Ruled 96pg with Margin 10 1.80$
6D2 Grid Book Splash A4 7mm 48pg 2 1.30$
W2C3 Document Wallet Bantex Poly F/C Velcro Closure Translucent Asstd 1 1.85$
W2E1 Document Wallet Bantex Manilla 240GSM F/C Asstd 2 0.90$
7D4 Sketch Block Writer A3 110GSM Cartridge 25LF 1 5.70$
7C1 Scrapbook Olympic 335x240mm 80GSM 96pg Arctic 1 3.70$
132.15$    $  i
$  i
TOTAL for Retained Items
 STATIONERY PACK
If your child requires a different level textbook, please specify the level here:
TOTAL for Stationery Pack
GRAND TOTAL for ORDER
*** PLEASE NOTE:  ALL BELONGINGS ARE TO BE CLEARLY NAMED AND BOOKS COVERED.
Additional Items Required:
1- CHAIR BAG (AVAILABLE FROM P&C ASSOCIATION)
q  I wish to order the complete Stationery Pack for $132.15